Name

880

Place Bib
1 805
2 830
3 831
4 816
5 886
6 902
7 887
8 906
9 818
10 872
11 911
12 901
13 369
14 832
15 871
16 373
17 804
18
19

N N N DN
w N = O

847
888
840
838
842

Michael Anderson
Joshua Corvino
Laura Coverdale
Jesse Bell
Pamela Morton
Ryan Quiggle
Richard Morton
Kelly Soety

Leah Bell

Lenny Lathrop
Lee Whittelsey
Jessica Quiggle
Jack Shaver
Leanne Cypher
Lenny Lathrop
Bill Smith

Liz Anderson
Mary McCullough
Tim Hedderick
Michelle Olson
Scott Hayes
Hamilton Galbraith
Scott Hayes Sr

New Blossoms New Life 5k

5k Race Overall Results

Gender Gender Place Age Age Place

City

M

T <M T I <IT1TmHmI<In1< 11<L

1T:M
2:M
1:F
3:M
2. F
4: M
5M
3:F
4: F
6: M
7-M
5 F
8:'M
6: F
M
10: M
7. F
8. F
11: M
9. F
12: M
13: M
14: M

34
30
35
32
58
38
64
37
38
35
35
40
35
37
64
68
32
42
66
41
36
18
58

1: M Top
2: M Top
1: F Top

3:M Top
2:F Top
1: M35-39
1: M60-64
3:F Top

1: F35-39
2: M35-39
3: M35-39
1: FA0-44
4: M35-39
2:F35-39
2: M60-64
1: M65-69
1: F30-34
2: F40-44
2: M65-69
3: F40-44
5: M35-39
1: M15-19
1: M55-59

Corry

Johnson City

Erie

Columbiana

Wattsburg
Fairview
Wattsburg
Corry

New Castle
Erie

Erie
Fairview
Tucson
Erie
Bushnell

Harborcreek

Erie
Erie
Waterford
Erie
Erie
Waterford
Erie

State Clock Time Chip Time Pace

PA
TN
PA
OH
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
AZ
PA
FL

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

22:16.8
22:29.1
22:54.4
24:45.4
25:41.2
26:11.4
29:02.5
29:46.0
30:17.3
30:28.1
30:28.9
31:03.9
31:07.7
32:26.9
32:28.6
32:56.2
33:02.6
33:07.1
33:47.3
34:31.6
38:22.0
38:57.6
39:34.1

22:12.3
22:27.3
22:52.6
24:42.2
25:37.2
26:02.1
28:56.1
29:40.6
30:12.6
30:17.6
30:17.7
30:53.9
31:01.1
32:14.7
32:17.3
32:52.1
32:55.4
32:57.7
33:33.9
34:26.7
38:19.2
38:53.6
39:31.4

7:10
7:15
7:23
7:58
8:16
8:24
9:20
9:34
9:45
9:46
9:46
9:58
10:00
10:24
10:25
10:36
10:37
10:38
10:50
11.07
12:22
12:33
12:45



Place Bib Name

24 844 Jordan Heberle
25 843 Andrea Heberle
26 877 Mike Markiewicz
27 836 LauraDitzler
28 835 Jeremy Ditzler
29 895 Kristen Perrin
30 894 Kameron Perrin
31 809 Danielle Audet
32 833 Todd Cypher
33 905 Travis Rogers
34 850 Jainallko

35 896 Bob Phillips

36 897 Katie Phillips
37 870 Heather Lathrop

38 817

Kristen Bell

M

T M T <M< < <1< < T

15: M
10: F
16: M
11:F
17: M
12: F
18: M
13:F
19: M
20: M
14: F
21: M
15: F
16: F
17:F

35
36
59
33
34
35
42
42
39
35
19
38
36
33
33

Gender Gender Place Age Age Place

City

6: M35-39
3: F35-39
2: M55-59
2: F30-34
1: M30-34
4: F35-39
1: M40-44
4: F40-44
7: M35-39
8: M35-39
1: F15-19
9: M35-39
5: F35-39
3: F30-34
4: F30-34

Erie

Erie

Erie

Erie

Erie

Lake City
Lake City
Erie

Erie
Clarendon
Sewickley
Langhorne
Waterford

State Clock Time Chip Time Pace

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

Johnson City TN
Columbiana OH

41:00.8
40:59.2
42:01.5
44:52.1
44:56.3
44:57.0
44:58.2
46:32.9
48:39.2
52:10.1
1:02:18.3
1:06:14.9
1:06:15.2
1:07:38.2
1:13:14.0

40:45.4
40:48.9
41:59.8
44:42.0
44:46.7
44:48.1
44:49.2
46:24.1
48:20.9
51:56.7
1:01:33.8
1:05:20.1
1:05:22.0
1:06:51.2
1:12:10.5

13:09
13:10
13:33
14:25
14:27
14:27
14:28
14:58
15:36
16:45
19:52
21.05
21:05
21:34
23:17



